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Attendees 
 
Name Organization E-Mail Address 
Don Chesniak Tuboscope Pipeline 

Services 
dchesniak@varco.com

J.D. Davis Kinder Morgan Gas 
Group 

James_Davis@kindermorgan.com

John R. Dunn Corrpro jdunn@corrpro.com
Daphne D’Zurko (*) NYSEARCH/NGA ddzurko@northeastgas.org
Daniel Ersoy (*) GTI Daniel.ersoy@gastechnology.org
Linda Goldberg NACE International Linda.goldberg@nace.org
Harvey Haines (*) PRCI hhaines@prci.org
Drew Hevle El Paso Corp Drew.hevle@elpaso.com
Dale Kakoschke BJ Pipeline Inspection dkakoschke@bjservices.com
Mel Kanninen Smart Pipe mellkanninen@aol.com
Keith Leewis Advantica kgl@p-pic.com
Richard Lopez OPS/SW Region Richard.lopez@dot.gov
William Marshall Mears Group Bill.marshall@mears.net
Garry Matocha (*) Duke Energy gmmatocha@duke-energy.com
David McCloskey NIST mccloske@boulder.nist.gov
Mark McQueen Advantica Mark.mcqueen@advantica.biz
Oliver Moghissi CC Technologies omoghissi@cctechnologies.com
Steve Nanney OPS/SW Region Steve.nanney@dot.gov
Tony Rallis OPS/SW Region Anthony.rallis@dot.gov
Christina Sames AGA csames@aga.org
Robert Smith (*) OPS/HQ Robert.w.smith@dot.gov
Narasi Sridhar Southwest Research 

Institute 
nsridhar@swri.org

Ron Srodic GTI/OTD Ron.sredic@gastechnology.org
Randy Vaughn Kinder Morgan CO2 Randy_vaughn@kindermorgan.com
Gary Vervake Duke Energy gtvervake@duke-energy.com
Michael West PG&E Mmw8@pge.com
Gary White Consultant gwhite@aecsoftusa.com
Jeff Wiese OPS/HQ Jeff.wiese@dot.gov
David Wint GE Energy David.wint@ge.com
Paul Wood Cycla paulw@cycla.com
 
(*) Presenter 
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